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
for luxury and style. RSVP for Broker’s Open to info@michelleoliver.com.

MICHELLE OLIVER
O: 310.734.2653 | C: 310.500.6111
MICHELLE.OLIVER@ELLIMAN.COM
MICHELLEOLIVER.COM

© 2016 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY 
INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS ARE DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT.  EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 
CALBRE 01947727. 150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, SUITE 150, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888.

SOPHIST ICATED DESIGNER-DONE LUXURY CONDO 
OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM & T WIL IGHT SHOWING 6PM-7:30PM



PAGE 27

SHERMAN OAKS  |  PRICE UPON REQUEST 
Represented by STEVE SHRAGER (818) 606-7862

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com

FEATURED
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MALIBU  |  $20,000,000
Bluff Top Cliffside estate w/guest house.

CHRISTOPHER CORTAZZO  (310) 589-2472

LOS FELIZ  |  $2,980,000
www.4342Cedarhurst.com, Exquisite Los Feliz Spanish 
Colonial Revival, 4 + 4.5, City Views
CESAR SANCHEZ  (323) 356-6618

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,000,000
5552 Edgewood Pl | Charming 3 bd 1.5 ba renovated 
home. Two car detached garage.
RHONDA GOFF  (310) 458-0091

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,649,000
Soaring ceilngs, nu desgr kit,3BD, 2 mstr ste, 2.5BA, 
gym, walk-in closet, htd pool & spa.
CARLA & RAY LOWE  (424) 702-3043

HANCOCK PARK  |  $4,900,000
Timeless beauty for modern age. Classic elegance with 
smart home technology. 7,481SF.
NAOMI & LEAH  323-860-4245X4259

HANCOCK PARK  |  $7,350,000
One of Windsor Square’s grandes-12,500 sf on a nearly 
27,000 lot, 11 bedrooms, 8.5 baths.
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES  |  $449,000
Priced to sell! Large, open loft in the Eckardt building  
w/ industrial details.
KERRY MARSICO  (213) 700-6515

CULVER CITY  |  $1,299,000
5BD/3BA | Hardwood Floors Throughout | Large 
Grassy Backyard with Serene Pond & Waterfall
TAYA DICARLO  (310) 431-8251

CALABASAS  |  $1,489,000
23002Peacock.com Beautiful 5+5, over sized private lot, 
pool, spa & waterfall! LV Schools!
KAREN BOUDREAU  (818) 434-8633

BEVERLY HILLS PO  |  $2,697,000
1635 Ferrari Drive. Canyon to Ocean views on a large 
lot! located in Prime BHPO. 4bd+3ba.
MANN/MARSHALL  (310) 777-6362

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $2,995,000
New Price! Amazing 90210 development opportunity 
with views to Catalina Island!
VANGELIS KORASIDIS  (310) 247-1500

ARCADIA  |  $7,350,000
Custom Mediterranean Mursol built, 5 br, 8 ba hm/huge 
49,272SF lot in the Santa Anita Oaks
GARY LORENZINI  (626) 688-1698

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $750,000
Modern & elegant eco-friendly 2bd 1.5ba remodeled 
hm w/new copper plumbing & more.
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

Beverly Hi l ls   |   Brentwood  |   Calabasas  |   Encino  |   Los Fel iz   |   Los Olivos  |   Montecito  

Pacif ic  Pal isades  |   Pasadena  |   Santa Barbara  |   Santa Monica  |   Sherman Oaks  |   Studio City  |   Ventura

QUALITYAGENTS

$3,350,000  |  1171 Tellem Drive, Pacific Palisades  |  4BD/4BA 
Dolly Niemann  |  310.230.3706

$1,599,000  |  1868 Roscomare Rd, Bel Air  |  3BD/2BA 
DiAnne Krumm  |  818.618.8371

$4,920,000  |  3645 Deerpass Rd, Glendale  |  5BD/5BA
N. Cacarnakis/A. Sarkissian |  626.644.4262/626.685.1121

$1,695,000  |  19324 Santa Rita St, Tarzana  |  6BD/5BA 
Dan & Charlee Nessel  |  310.365.0195

$3,395,000  |  1520 San Leandro Ln, Montecito  |  4BD/3½BA 
Team Scarborough  |  805.331.1465

$998,000  |  2137 Vestal Ave, Echo Park  |  3BD/2BA 
Judy Oroshnik  |  323.671.1248

$8,490,000  |  24304 Little Valley Road, Hidden Hills  |  6BD/9BA 
Joanie Louis  |  818.425.8516

OPEN FRI 11-2 OPEN TUES 2-5OPEN TUES 11-2/6-8
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$1,190,000  |  5000 Bilmoor Ave, Tarzana  |  4BD/3BA 
Maurice Kozak  |  818.612.0204

$1,275,000  |  20671 De La Guerra, Woodland Hills  |  4BD/3BA 
J. Weilert/M. Spiegel  |  818.512.3313/818.388.6565

$1,499,000  |  11446 Dona Dolores Pl, Studio City  |  4BD/2BA 
Ellen Model  |  818.292.5413

$699,000  |  10630 Eastborne Ave #104, Westwood  |  2BD/2BA 
Kathy Douglas  |  310.820.9320

$4,950,000  |  512 Sierra Drive, Beverly Hills  |  4BD/5BA 
Joel & Dorit Cooper  |  310.968.2401

OPEN FRI 11-2 OPEN TUES 2-5
$4,195,000  |  16824 Livorno Dr, Pacific Palisades  |  5BD/6BA 

Alexandra Pfeifer  |  310.230.3776

$1,200,000  |  6250 Hollywood Boulevard #5A, Hollywood  |  2BD/3BA 
Holly Purcell  |  310.890.4023
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and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331 

Beverly Hills  |  512 N Sierra Dr  |  $4,950,000  |  4BD/5½BA
+/-4,411sqft (per public records).

Beverly Hills  |  406 S Elm Dr  |  $960,000  |  3BD/2½BA
Charming 3 Bedroom / 2½ Bath townhome. +/- 1,800sqft (per public records).

Beverlywood Adj.  |  1138 S Elm Dr  |  $1,349,000  |  3BD/3BA
Remodeled 3 Bedroom / 3 Bathroom plus study. +/-1,649 sq ft (per public records).

Beverlywood Adj.  |  1100 S Clark Dr #102  |  $779,000  |  2BD/2½BA
Chic 2 Bedroom / 2½ Bath luxury condo. +/- 1,575sqft (per public records).

NEW PRICE

BY APPOINTMENT

OPEN TUES 11-2

BY APPOINTMENT

JOEL&DORITCOOPER
310.968.2401/310.990.4655
Joel@JoelCooper.com
Dorit@DoritCooper.com 

WWW.JOELANDDORITCOOPER.COM



PAGE 47

This line is the top of our footer and NO information should fall 
below it - outside of the master page content provided.

Acceptable Banner Options and Layout

AGENT FIRST NAME -  
No space between First and Last name 
Myriad Pro, Regular 
16.646 pt font  
Right justified 
All Caps 
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55

AGENT LAST NAME -  
Myriad Pro, Black 
16.646 pt font 
Right justified 
All Caps 
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55

AGENT CONTACT INFORMATION -  
Myriad Pro, Light 
11.098 pt font 
leading - 14.427 
Right justified 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 100

BANNERS -  
Myriad Pro, Black and Light 
19.335 pt font 
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55 & 0, 0, 0, 100

HEADLINE -  
Myriad Pro, Black 
45 pt font 
All Caps 
Opacity - 90% 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 0,  
17 Character MAX

ADDRESS, AREA, OFFERED AT -  
Myriad Pro, Semibold 
11.106 pt font 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 100

PRICE -  
Myriad Pro, Regular 
12 pt font,  
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION -  
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
minor variations from floor to floor. This is not an offer to sell or solicitation to buy to residents in jurisdictions in which registration requirements have not 
been fulfilled, but is intended for information only. Listing Broker: The Agency New Development CA RE 01973483. 6/29/16. Obtain the property report or 
its equivalent by federal and state law and read it before signing anything. No federal or state agency has judged the merits or value, if any, of this property.      .

Kindly RSVP To Info@CountryRidgeCalabasas.com
Valet Parking Provided

2.5% BROKER COMMISSION



TUESDAY, JULY 19, 2016  |  93THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™

* Broker must accompany client on their first visit to the sales gallery. Floor plans, elevations, renderings, features, finishes and specifications are subject to change by the developer at any time. They should 
not be relied upon as representations, expressed or implied. All dimensions and square footages are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances. Rendering shown does not reflect 
actual homesites for sale. Please see an elacora sales agent for clarification. California licensed broker. CalBRE #01912034.

elacoraTheVillage.com 

With community parks, a recreation center with resort-style pool, bike paths and 

open space, there are plenty of unspoiled treasures to explore and uncover. 

Single-Level Condominium Homes

1,014 to 1,447 Sq. Ft.

Up to 2 Bedrooms + Den and 2.5 Baths

Private Decks

Secured Resident Parking

Outdoor Furnished Courtyards

Furnished Community Activity Rooms

From $475,990 

Sales Gallery Open Daily 10am to 5pm
135 S. Los Carneros Road, Goleta, CA  93117  •  On S. Los Carneros Rd. southwest of U.S. 101

(805) 364-5868  •  LosCarneros@elacora.com

A NEW NEIGHBORHOOD
ALONG THE  

GOLETA COAST

INTRODUCING

3% BROKER CO-OP*

COM006983 Los Carneros Ad   |  MLS  |  8.75 x 11.25”  |  7/19
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aaroe.com/aloha

RECAPTURE THE SPIRIT
 of OLD HAWAI’I

It lives in a secret Kaua’i paradise…wrapped in a world of tropical adventures,  
worlds away from the place you left behind.
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AAROE DESTINATION RESORTS
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PAUL STUKIN
Executive Director, Aaroe Destination Resorts

310.779.2595
aaroe.com/aloha

MAUKA 22
4 BED | 5 BATH | 4,546 SQ. FT. 
$6,300,000

MAKAI 29
4 BED | 4 1/2 BATH | 4,456 SQ. FT. 
$3,730,000

© John Aaroe Group
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AAROE DESTINATION RESORTS

KAUA‘I
Luxury homes from $1,700,000 to $12,000,000
Lots from $750,000 to $10,000,000
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OPEN 
TUE 11-2

1960
COLDWATER CANYON DRIVE  |  BEVERLY HILLS
$3,195,000
1960coldwatercanyon.aaroe.site

AARON KIRMANDANELLE LAVIN
President, Aaroe EstatesHilton & Hyland

424.249.7162310.367.7533

aaronkirman.comdanellelavin.com
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AARON KIRMAN
President, Aaroe Estates

424.249.7162
aaronkirman.com

OPEN 
TUE 11-2

1718
SAN REMO DRIVE  |  PACIFIC PALISADES

 New price $11,995,000
1718sanremo.aaroe.site
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AARON KIRMANALAN TAYLOR
President, Aaroe EstatesDirector, Aaroe Estates

424.249.7162818.650.1603
aaronkirman.comalantaylorrealestate.com

OPEN 
TUE 11-2

4775
TOPEKA DRIVE  |  TARZANA
$5,288,000
4775topeka.aaroe.site
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AARON KIRMAN
President, Aaroe Estates

424.249.7162
aaronkirman.com

OPEN 
TUE 11-2

10663
KINNARD AVENUE
$9,500,000
10663kinnard.com

• UNIT 1 — 3 BD+2BA

• UNIT 2 — 3 BD+2BA

• UNIT 3 — 3 BD+2BA

• UNIT 4 — 3 BD+2BA

• UNIT 5 — 3 BD+2BA | TOWNHOME

• UNIT 6 — 3 BD+2BA | TOWNHOME

FINEST NEW LUXURY

6-UNIT APARTMENT

BUILDING IN WESTWOOD

WITH ROOFTOP DECK
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John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The 
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